
Sla
ter

 RdSm
ith

 Rd

King Rd

Vernor Rd

Coulter Rd

Cal
lis R

d

Kings Mill Rd

We
ir R

d

Mount View Rd

Val
ent

ine
 Rd

Sch
olt

z R
d

Stump Rd

Byers Rd

Mi
llis

 Rd

Norway Lake Rd

Far
nsw

ort
h R

d

Bowers Rd

Haines Rd

Roo
ds 

Lak
e R

d

Fiv
e L

ake
s R

d

Lap
eer

 Rd

Mi
llvi

lle 
Rd

Daley Rd

We
sle

y D
r

Angle Rd

Davis Lake Rd

Sag
ina

w R
d

Fis
h L

ake
 RdDaley Rd

Lap
eer

 Rd

Daley Rd

King Rd

Five Lakes Rd

Lap
eer

 Rd

Haines Rd

Daley Rd

Lap
eer

 Rd

Fis
h L

ake
 Rd

Bowers Rd

Fis
h L

ake
 Rd

Fiv
e L

ake
s R

d

Norway Lake Rd

Lap
eer

 Rd

Coulter Rd

Cal
lis R

d

Norway Lake RdNorway Lake Rd

Bowers Rd

Fiv
e L

ake
s R

d

Daley Rd

Bowers Rd

Fis
h L

ake
 Rd

Mi
llvi

lle 
Rd

Val
ent

ine
 Rd

Vernor Rd

Haines Rd

Mi
llvi

lle 
Rd

4(2021)

9 (20
22)

7
(2023)

6
(20

21)

9
(2021)

1
(2021)

7 (20
21)9

(20
23)

4
(20

23)

5(2021)

8
(2021)

6
(2023)

5(2023)

8
(2023)

2(2023) 3 (20
23)

3 (20
23)

5
(20

21)

3
(2023)

3
(2023)

9
(20

23)

2 (20
23)

2
(2023)

7 (20
21)

2 (20
23)

9
(2023)

2
(2023)

5
(2023)

2
(20

23)

3
(20

23)

2
(2023)

3 (20
23)

2
(2023)

9
(2021)

2
(2023)

2
(2023)

2
(20

23)3
(20

23)

3
(20

23)

9
(2023)

9
(2023)

8
(2021)

2 (20
23)

3 (20
23)

6
(20

23)

2
(2023)

2
(2023)

2
(20

23)
9

(2023)2(2023)

2(2023)

6 (20
21) 2 (20

23)

9 (20
21)

4 (20
23)

9 (20
23)

2
(2023)

4
(20

21)

6
(2021)

6
(2021)

Mayfield Township
PASER & IBR RATINGS

LAPEER COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION
820 DAVIS LAKE ROAD
LAPEER, MI  48446
Phone: 810-664-6272
Web: www.lcrconline.com

Current Rating (Year)## (##)

Legend - Roads
County Local Paved
County Local Unpaved
County Primary Paved
County Primary Unpaved
State Trunkline

Non-LCRC Roads
Township
Adjacent Twp Jurisdiction

Legend - Paser / IBR
1 -  2 - Failure
3 -  4 - Poor
5 -  6 - Fair
7 -  8 - Good
9 - 10 - Excellent


